IRNABFAIFR < KRHBATSESEER >

JR Bus Time Table Suigenchi-mae&Saijo station

RSy MNUREFZIZR <H 1 P& BEER>
FREE Shuttle Bus Time table HIP<Saijo station

2025/12/18%(1E FE J R\ARLEX)E : 0823-82-2520 : JICA bus / R : Rehabilitation Center (Reha) bus / P : Plaza bus
EE: FE300H/FERE #1550 One way :300yen /Aboutl5 min.
ARHIBTRE (msERe) @ BERERF (ptaim) HIP = Saijo station (FEZ&ER) Free of charge #%}
Suigenchi-mae (to Saijyo Station) Saijo Station (to Suigenchi-mae) *+FH
Monday - Friday
FH EH HIP = Saijo sta. HIP = Saijo sta.
Weekday Weekday 8:30| =Hiroshima Uni. (8:35)=Yamanakaike (8:36)= 8:50
6:09 6:09 6:40 6:40 R 8:42 = 8:58 |R 8:42 = 8:58
6:25 - 7:08 - R 9:36 = 9:52 |[R_ 9:36 = 9:52
6:40 6:40 7:35 7:350 R 10:13| =Rehabilitation Center (10:22)=| 10:45 [R _10:13[ =Rehabilitation Center (10:22)=| 10:45
7:00 - 7:48 - R 11:06]| =Rehabilitation Center (11:15)=] 11:37 |R 13:19 = 13:35
7:10 7:100 8:08 8:08 R 13:19 = 13:35 |R 16:20 = 16:35
7:31 - 8:43 8:430 R 16:20 = 16:35 [P 17:45 = 18:00
7:40 7:40 9:15 9:15 17:50 = 18:05 [P 19:15 = 19:30
8:02 8:02 9:33 - 18:40 = 18:55
8:50 8:500 10:03 10:030
9:19 9:190 10:48 10:480 ‘s . \
10:10 10:100 11:33 — @SaUO Stat|0n(ﬁ7%n%R) = HIP Free of charge ﬁﬂ
10:49 10:490 PM_12:03 PM_ 12:030 EH
11:28 11:280 12:33 12:33 Monday - Friday
PM 12:30 PM 12:300 13:18 13:180 Saijo sta. = HIP Saijo sta. = HIP
12:54 12:540 13:48 13:48 8:55 = 9:10
14:19 14:190 14:33 14:330 R 9:04| =Rehabilitation Center (9:22)= 9:36 |R 9:04| =Rehabilitation Center (9:22)= 9:36
15:00 15:00 15:03 - R 9:57 = 10:13 |R 9:57 = 10:13
15:30 15:300 15:33 15:330 R _10:50 = 11:06 _|R_10:50 = 11:06
16:00 - 16:05 16:05 R 13:40 = 13:56 |R 13:40 = 13:56
16:18 16:180 16:35 16:350 R 15:35| =Rehabilitation Center (15:55)=| 16:20 [R 15:35[ =Rehabilitation Center (15:55)=| 16:20
16:50 16:50 17:03 17:03 18:05 =Hiroshima Uni. (18:20)= 18:25 ([P 18:10 = 18:25
17:10 17:10 17:33 17:33 18:55 = 19:10 [P 19:40 = 19:55
17:22 17:220 18:03 18:030
18:00 18:000 18:43 18:430 Saijo Station bus terminal
18:50 18:50 19:00 - -JICA Bus runs nonstop between HIP and Saijyo station.
20:07 20:07 19:20 19:200 You CANNOT get off on the way.
21:08 21:08 20:00 20:00 (For details, check the timetable.)
20:25 -
20:48 20:480 -Reha bus and Plaza bus can stop on your reuest.
21:43 21:43 3 To From Saijo Sta. to HIP, you CANNOT get off on the way.
22:28 - Hiroshima From HIP to Saijo Sta., you CAN get off at any bus stop.
University To get off the bus, press the button or ask the driver.
(1) [ ol :Available through the year Suigenchi-mae
(2) [ 1 :Available except for 12/31-1/3 (Head to Kure) | *Reha Bus and Plaza Bus route is through Route 375

(3) 8/13-16,12/29-30 : Reaarded as Sat./Sun./National Holidav

BALIVAE — FERER @Bk —> BAIVATE
Science Park North—Saijyo Sta. Saijyo Sta.—~Science Park North
*17:45 — 18:01 *8:28 — 8:42
*EHDHEIT * weekday only.
EE: E300M/FrERFRHE:£9165

One way :300yen /Aboutl6 min.

Higashi-

Hiroshima

station

via UNIQLO, Cityhall, Japan Post to Saijo Station.

PFP™ - e
o O
p—
L] L]

To
Science Park
North

® {Reha Bus

Toyoko Plaza Bus Reha Bus
B (Small red bus) JICA Bus
el

South side of Saijyo Station




